
Family Name Given Name E-mail

Ardill Emma eardill@stmc.ie

Buggy Niamh nbuggy@stmc.ie

Burke Eoin burkee@stmc.ie

Cahill Gina gcahill@stmc.ie

Chlyah Rajaa rchlyah@stmc.ie

Cleary Jack jcleary@stmc.ie

Copeland Aaron acopeland@stmc.ie

Croke Niamh ncroke@stmc.ie

Delaney Mary mjdelaney@stmc.ie

Doheny Liam ldoheny@stmc.ie

Doherty Katie kdoherty@stmc.ie

Doolan Oliver odoolan@stmc.ie

Duffy Gavin gduffy@stmc.ie

Fannin Emer efannin@stmc.ie

Gallagher Sarah sgallagher@stmc.ie

Garvey Grace ggarvey@stmc.ie

Gill Norma ngill@stmc.ie

Hannon Rachel rachelhannon@stmc.ie

Healy Susan shealy@stmc.ie

Hogan Liam lhogan@stmc.ie

Jones Stuart sjones@stmc.ie



Joyce Ronan rjoyce@stmc.ie

Kearney Brendan bkearney@stmc.ie

Kelleher Diane dkelleher@stmc.ie

Kelleher Tim tkelleher@stmc.ie

Kelly Dara d.kelly@stmc.ie

Kennedy Cathy ckennedy@stmc.ie

Kenny Aoife aoife.kenny@stmc.ie

Keogh John jkeogh@stmc.ie

Knaggs Gavin gknaggs@stmc.ie

Lahiff Tom tlahiff@stmc.ie

Leahy Kelvin kleahy@stmc.ie

Leon Gerardo gleon@stmc.ie

MacCabe Karen kmaccabe@stmc.ie

MacMahon Emmet emacmahon@stmc.ie

Maloney Ciara cmaloney@stmc.ie

Marren Maeve mmarren@stmc.ie

McEvoy Deborah dmcevoy@stmc.ie

McGuirk Heather hmcguirk@stmc.ie

McKay Orlagh omckay@stmc.ie

McMahon Roisin rmcmahon@stmc.ie

McNamara Dearbhla dmcnamara@stmc.ie

Monaghan Bronagh bmonaghan@stmc.ie



Mulvaney Glen gmulvaney@stmc.ie

Murphy Alex murphyalex@stmc.ie

Murphy Rebecca rebeccamurphy@stmc.ie

Murray Michael mmurray@stmc.ie

O'Brien Shane sobrien@stmc.ie

O'Connor Rory r.oconnor@stmc.ie

O'Donnell Aidan Aidan.ODonnell@stmc.ie

O'Flynn Robbie robbie.oflynn@stmc.ie

O'Grady Sheila sogrady@stmc.ie

O'Mahony Eamonn eomahony@stmc.ie

O'Meara Brian bomeara@stmc.ie

O'Riordan Eamonn eoriordan@stmc.ie

O'Shea Callum callumoshea@stmc.ie

O'Sullivan Chloe cosullivan@stmc.ie

Rudden Jacqui jrudden@stmc.ie

Ruxton James jruxton@stmc.ie

Sheridan David dsheridan@stmc.ie

Skehan Andrew askehan@stmc.ie

Stephens Samantha sstephens@stmc.ie

Trainor Ann atrainor@stmc.ie

Trehy Niall ntrehy@stmc.ie

Vaughan Jude jvaughan@stmc.ie



Ward Linda lward@stmc.ie

Waters Aoife awaters@stmc.ie

Weldon Roisin rweldon@stmc.ie

Wilson David dwilson@stmc.ie


